
National Trade International Trade

0 to 5% Expected 5 to 10% Expected

Start with 1000 INR.
Unlimited

Start with 50 USDT
Unlimited



Note : Activation Pack is only for robotic charges 
and it’s Non Refundable & Non Tradable



Disclaimer :-  

Investments in the securities market are subject to market risk. Read all the related

documents carefully before investing. The data and information herein provided is believed

to be reliable, but we do not warrant for its accuracy or completeness. This material is not

intended as an offer or solicitation for the purchase or sale of any financial instrument.

Please Do your own analysis before investing and we are not responsible for any profit or loss

based on the technical information provided.

Special note: Short-term trading on the basis of technical is a high risk skill-oriented venture

and may result in huge losses also. Traders doing so are doing at their own risk. We are not

responsible for any damages.



Types of Income

Direct #Pack Refer Income

#PACK Pair Reward Income

#PACK Level Income

AI Trade Level Income

AI Trade Pack Income

AI Trade Level Magic Income

AI Trade Bussiness Matching Income

AI Secure Club Income

Royalty Club Income



LEVEL 1

LEVEL 1 $20

LEVEL 2 $12

LEVEL 3 $5

LEVEL 4 3$
DIRECT 3

LEVEL 5 $5

LEVEL 6 to 10 $2

LEVEL 11 to 24 $0.5

LEVEL 25 $1

DIRECT 5

DIRECT 8

DIRECT 10



  S .  N O .    R A N K    P A I R    R E W A R D    C O N D I T I O N  

  1
  

  FOUNDER
  

  10
  

  100
  

  1 L/R (DIR)
  

  2
  

  SILVER
  

  25
  

  300
  

   
  

  3
  

  MANAGER
  

  50
  

  500
  

   
  

  4
  

  GOLD
  

  100
  

  1000
  

  2 L/R (DIR)
  

  5
  

  EXECUTIVE
  

  200
  

  2000
  

   
  

  6
  

  PLATINUM
  

  500
  

  5000
  

   
  

  7
  

  RUBY
  

  1000
  

  10000
  

  3 L/R (DIR)
  

  8
  

  FOUNDERS RUBY
  

  2500
  

  25000
  

   
  

  9
  

  SUPPHIRE
  

  5000
  

  50000
  

   
  

  10
  

  SUPER SUPPHIRE
  

  10000
  

  100000
  

  4 L/R (DIR)
  

  11
  

  DIAMOND
  

  25000
  

  250000
  

   
  

  12
  

  DOUBLE DIAMOND
  

  50000
  

  500000
  

   
  

  13
  

  CROWN
  

  100000
  

  1000000
  

  5 L/R (DIR)
  

  14
  

  EMERALD
  

  250000
  

  2500000
  

   
  

  15
  

  AMBASDOR
  

  500000
  

  5000000
  

   
  

Notes : Next Pair will be 
           count for next 
          Level Reward



Trade $100

$100 5 to 10%

Monthly

$5

Trade 
Profit

Every Month

= $200
Expected Double
your Investment
just in 20 Months

Only

5% Monthly Trading Profit

Example



DIRECT 3

LEVEL 1 25%

LEVEL 2 25%

LEVEL 3 10%

LEVEL 4 10%

LEVEL 5 to 6 0.5%

LEVEL 7 to 8 0.3%

LEVEL 9to 10 0.2%
LEVEL 11 to 14 0.1%

LEVEL 15 to 20 0.5%

LEVEL 21 to 24 0.25%
LEVEL 25 to 30 0.2%

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$2000

$5000

$25000

$40000
$60000

$75000

$100000



This Level is 3rd

You Can Get 50% Addon Trade Profit of
every Trade Pack.

Note : 2 Refer & Self AI Trade Pack Value 
should be 200 USD



  S .  N O .  
B U S S I N E S S   R E W A R D    C O N D I T I O N  

  1
  

1000   100
  

2 Refer + Self 200 USD

  2
  

  2500
  

250    1 Refer Next
  

  3
  

  5000
  

  500
  

$500 Direct Business

  4
  

  10000
  

  1000
  

$1000 Direct Business

  5
     25000  

2500 $2500 & 2 Refer Next

  6
  

  50000
  

  5000
  

1-1st Rank Only $500 Direct

  7
  

1 Lack   10000
  

Both Leg 1st Rank Qualify & 4 Refer Compulsory

  8
  

5 Lack 50000 Both Leg 2nd Rank Qualify

  9
  

10 Lack 1 Lack Both Leg 3rd Rank Qualify

  10
  

25 Lack 2.5 Lack Both Leg 4th Rank Qualify

  11
  

50 Lack 5 Lack Both Side 4th Rank Qualify + 10  1st Rank Qualify Both

  12
  

1 Crore 10 Lack  5th Rank Qualify + 10 2nd Rank Qualify Both Leg

  13
  

25 Crore 25 Lack
 6th Rank Qualify + 20 1st Rank Qualify

 + 10  3rd Rank Qualify

  14
  

50 Crore 50 Lack
 2 7th Rank Qualify + 5  3rd rank Qualify

 + 5 4th Rank Qualify + 30  1st Rank Qualify

  15
  

100 Crore 1  Crore
50 / 40 / 30 / 20 / 15

Both side Ist to 5th Rank Qualify

Notes : Next Bussiness will
               be count for next 

        Level Reward



2 Direct #Pack Compulsary

On Natural
 Death : 

 Double Value Alotted in User’s
 AI Trade Pack  Your’s Nominee

On Accidental 
Death : 

Release 2x Benefits to your Nominee with
 upgrade 10 times AI TRADE PACK Her/His
Name.



#PACK & Bussiness 
Matching &

 15 Level Achivement

5000 USDT Per Month Lifetime
50 Lacks Fund for Four Wheeler
5 Crore Rs. Banglow







2025 JAN
L a u n c h i n g  o f  S t a c k i n g  P r o g r a m m e

2025 APR
L a u n c h  o f  D e c e n t r a l i z e d  E x c h a n g e

&  G l o b a l  P r i c i n g  E x c h a n g e

2025 AUG
U t i l i t y  i n  F o r e x  I n d u s t r y

2025 DEC
W e b  3 . 0  G a m e s  L a u n c h

2026 FEB
I n t r o d u c t i o n  o f  m u l t i p l e  G a m i n g  P a r t n e r s

2026 MAY
T o k e n  L i s t i n g  &  M u l t i p l e  E x c h a n g e s

2026 OCT
I n t r o d u c t i o n  o f  O w n  B l o c k c h a i n

2026 DEC
W o r l d  L a r g e s t  E c o m m e r c e  P l a t e f o r m  U t i l i t y  i n

c r y p t o

ROADMAP







W E  S U P P O R T  O U R  I N V E S T E R S  &
C U S T O M E R S

We are here just for you
Y O U  D O N T  W O R R Y

Your’s welcome!



MOVE TOWARDS

Start with Us

G O  F O R  O U R  # P A C K  T O  S T A R T  Y O U R
J O U R N E Y  I N  I N T E R N A T I O N A L  O R

N A T I O N A L  F O R E X  T R A D I N G  W I T H
O U R  A I  M O D E L .



WWW .A I T ECH . NET . I N


